2024 USATF Wisconsin Championships - Girls 13-14 - 4k Results

Place

Bib

Name

Age Team Name
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Annika Stringer

Ava Wetenkamp
Nora Markus

Audra Post

Addison Hammes
Lillian Brazda

Adele Grischeau
Emmaleigh Guernsey

13
12
13
13
14
13
13
13

Badger Track Club

Unattached

Badger Track Club

Unattached

Badger Track Club

Kenosha Shockwave Track and XC Club
Kenosha Shockwave Track and XC Club
Momentum Track Club

Finish

16:04.40

16:19.60
16:40.70
18:00.40
18:02.00
20:19.30
21:00.50
21:34.30



